Place

1

2 West Suburban Conference Silver

3

4
5
6
7
8

2017 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School

Team

School

Mid-Suburban League West

Central Suburban League
Independents' Conference
DuPage Valley Conference
West Suburban Conference Gold
Mid-Suburban League East
Southwest Suburban Conference

Totals

Floor
Ex.

27.500
27.900
26.300
26.200
25.900
27.600
27.000

21.900

Pomme!
Horse

26.700
24.200
24 500
26.600
24.700
23.500
23.400

17.600

Rings

28.810
28.150
26.200
26.600
25.100
23.200
25.920

23.200

Vault

27.800

26.600

26.300

26.900

26.200

27.500

25.400

21.300

Parallel
Bars

27.500
25.700
26.650
25.000
25.500
25.550
25.850

21.000

Friday May 19, 2017

Team
H.Bar ., Total

26700 0000 165.010
26300 0.000 158.850
24.900 0.000 154.850
22.000 0.000 153.300
25600 0.000 153.000
22.900 0.000 150.250
21.900 0.000 149.470
16.500 0.000 121.500



2017 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School Friday May 19, 2017
Floor Exercise
PI. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Kwame Lipscomb - HHS 12 west Suburban Conference Gold 9.700
2 Timmy Le - GWHS 12 West Suburban Conference Silver 9.600
3 Prakash Nigam - PHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 9.400
4 Adan Calleja - DGNHS 12 west Suburban Conference Silver 9.300
4 Alex Koninowski - ATHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 9.300
6 Daniel Gerovoy - BG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 9.200
7 Will Fernandez - HEHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 9.100
7 Harry Wise - DF 12 Central Suburban League 9.100
9 Matthew Ideler - GWHS 12 West Suburban Conference Silver 9.000
9 Evan Wiesman - BHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 9.000
9 Matt Krames - St 12 Independents' Conference 9.000
12 Carlo Cirrinicione - BG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 8.900
12 Jack Delattre - BG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 8.900
12 Will Kruse - DF 12 Central Suburban League 8.900
15 Jacob Kurian - WC 12 West Suburban Conference Silver 8.800
15 Chasen Chau - SHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 8.800
15 Austin Tate - WCHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.800
18 Ryan Roth - FHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 8.700
18 Jacob Richert - Lib 12 Independents' Conference 8.700
20 Zack Zeffiro - WHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 8.600
20 Trent Hartman - WCHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.600
22 Yianni Wiechering - Mun 12 Independents' Conference 8.500
22 Brian Kay - NNHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.500
24 Stephen Bean - GBS 12 Independents’ Conference 8.400
25 Trevor Long - HHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 8.300
25 Luke Badger - LPHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.300
25 Omar Mercado - ME 12 Central Suburban League 8.300
28 Mike Hoblit - EG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 8.200
28 Dan Moore - NNHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.200
30 Greg Godellas - Mun 12 Independents’ Conference 8.100
30 Nick Kietzman - GBN 12 Central Suburban League 8.100
32 Jacob Fine - GBS 12 Central Suburban League 7.900
33 Jim Briggs - EG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 7.800
34 Drew Haynie - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 7.700
35 Pete Maiolo - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 7.500
36 Dylan Leska - WHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 7.400
37 Adam Biniak - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 6.700



2017 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School Friday May 19, 2017
Pommel Horse
PL. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Greg Godelias - Mun 12 Independents' Conference 9.500
2 Prakash Nigam - PHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 9.400
3 Eric Barnd - FHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 9.100
4 Austin Tate - WCHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.800
5 Ricardo Torres - Fen 12 Independents' Conference 8.700
5 Andy Mathieu - WCHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.700
7 Harry Wise - DF 12 Central Suburban League 8.600
8 Yianni Wiechering - Mun 12 Independents' Conference 8.400
9 Timmy Le - GWHS 12 West Suburban Conference Silver 8.300
10 Jack Benzo - PHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 8.200
11 Trevor Long - HHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 8.100
12 Jacob Kurian - WC 12 West Suburban Conference Silver 8.000
12 Brock Herion - DGSHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 8.000
12 Ben Schonken - GBS 12 Central Suburban League 8.000
15 Michael Formento - GWHS 12 west Suburban Conference Silver 7.900
15 Jorge Jaime Rivera - BG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 7.900
15 Will Kruse - DF 12 Central Suburban League 7.900
18 Kyle Zyck - BG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 7.800
19 Matthew ldeler - GWHS 12 West Suburban Conference Silver 7.700
19 Chasen Chau - SHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 7.700
19 Roshan Jamkatel - SHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 7.700
19 Daniel Gerovoy - BG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 7.700
23 Turner Mullarky - NW 12 Central Suburban League 7.600
24 Ben Goedert - DGNHS 12 West Suburban Conference Silver 7.400
24 Nick Donaldson - WHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 7.400
26 Tyler Child - NNHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 7.200
27 Matt Barrantes - WHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 7.000
27 Drew Haynie - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 7.000
29 Brian Kay - NNHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 6.900
30 Luke Badger - LPHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 6.600
31 Joseph Samperi - Her 12 Mid-Suburban League East 6.500
32 Nate Cambell - Her 12 Mid-Suburban League East 6.300
33 Enrique Castellanos - HHS 12 west Suburban Conference Gold 6.100
34 Nick Du - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 5.500
34 Erik Meyer - Lib 12 Independents' Conference 5.500
36 Pete Maiolo - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 5.100
37 Adam Biniak - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 5.000



2017 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School

PI. Name
1 Prakash Nigam - PHS
2 Frankie Pham - GWHS
3 Chasen Chau - SHS
4 Ryan Roth - FHS
5 Harry Wise - DF
6 Greg Godellas - Mun
7 Matthew Ideler - GWHS
8 Michael Trandicosta - BG
9 Eric Barnd - FHS

10 Timmy Le - GWHS

11 Sean Sparkowski - BG

12 Austin Tate - WCHS

13 Nick Oyasu - FHS

13 Vince Milano - GE

15 Yianni Wiechering - Mun

16 Henry Ly - NW

17 Brock Herion - DGSHS

18 Daniel Pravich - GBS

19 Siraj Patel - NW

20 Brian Kay - NNHS

21 Jacob Kurian - WC

21 Cameron Ludeke - NNHS

23 Charlie Nawara - NCHS

23 Luke Badger - LPHS

25 Trevor Long - HHS

25 Drew Haynie - Andr

27 Nick Du - Andr

27 Adam Biniak - Andr

29 Mike Hoblit - EG

29 Erik Meyer - Lib

29 Tay Tay Hall -

29 Will Kruse - DF

33 Jim Briggs - EG

34 Nick Donaldson - WHS

35 Nick Goedert - DGNHS

36 Ali Mirza - WHS

37 Pete Maiolo - Andr

Still Rings

Yr. School

12 Mid-Suburban League West
12 West Suburban Conference Silver
12 Mid-Suburban League West
12 Mid-Suburban League West
12 Central Suburban League
12 Independents' Conference
12 West Suburban Conference Silver
12 Mid-Suburban League East
12 Mid-Suburban League West
12 West Suburban Conference Silver
12 Mid-Suburban League East
12 DuPage Valley Conference
12 Mid-Suburban League West
12 Independents' Conference
12 Independents' Conference
12 Central Suburban League
12 west Suburban Conference Gold
12 Central Suburban League
12 Central Suburban League
12 DuPage Valley Conference
12 West Suburban Conference Silver
12 DuPage Valiey Conference
12 DuPage Valley Conference
12 DuPage Valley Conference
12 West Suburban Conference Gold
12 Southwest Suburban Conference
12 Southwest Suburban Conference
12 Southwest Suburban Conference
12 Mid-Suburban League East
12 Independents' Conference
12 Independents' Conference
12 Central Suburban League
12 Mid-Suburban League East
12 West Suburban Conference Gold
12 West Suburban Conference Silver
12 West Suburban Conference Gold

12 Southwest Suburban Conference

Friday May 19, 2017

Final Score
9.900
9.600
9.460
9.450
9.400
9.350
9.300
9270
9.260
9.250
9.150
9.000
8.700
8.700
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.300
7.000
6.200
6.100
6.000



2017 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School

PI. Name
1 Kwame Lipscomb - HHS
2 Timmy Le - GWHS
2 Alex Koninowski - ATHS
4 Eric Barnd - FHS
4 Chasen Chau - SHS
6 Cole Aykroid - CHS
7 Prakash Nigam - PHS
7 Matt Krames - St
9 Daniel Gerovoy - BG
9 Jacob Richert - Lib
9 Harry Wise - DF

12 Ryan Roth - FHS

12 Austin Tate - WCHS

14 Greg Godellas - Mun

14 Luke Badger - LPHS

14 Will Kruse - DF

17 Jacob Kurian - WC

17 Yianni Wiechering - Mun
19 Dylan Leska - WHS

20 Matthew ldeler - GWHS

20 Trent Hartman - WCHS

20 Brian Kay - NNHS

20 Jacob Fine - GBS

24 Pete Maiolo - Andr

24 Carlo Cirrinicione - BG

26 Trevor Long - HHS

26 Zack Zeffiro - WHS

26 Dan Moore - NNHS

29 Jack Delattre - BG

30 Adan Calleja - DGNHS

31 Mike Hoblit - EG

31 Nick Kietzman - GBN

33 Drew Haynie - Andr

33 Alex Matuszak - Pros

35 Michael Brosnan - GS

36 Adam Biniak - Andr

Vault

Yr. School

12 West Suburban Conference Gold
12 West Suburban Conference Silver
12 West Suburban Conference Goid
12 Mid-Suburban League West
12 Mid-Suburban League West
12 Mid-Suburban League West
12 Mid-Suburban League West
12 Independents' Conference
12 Mid-Suburban League East
12 Independents' Conference
12 Central Suburban League
12 Mid-Suburban League West
12 DuPage Valley Conference
12 Independents' Conference
12 DuPage Valley Conference
12 Central Suburban League
12 West Suburban Conference Silver
12 Independents’ Conference
12 West Suburban Conference Gold
12 West Suburban Conference Silver
12 DuPage Valley Conference
12 DuPage Valley Conference
12 Central Suburban League
12 Southwest Suburban Conference
12 Mid-Suburban League East
12 West Suburban Conference Gold
12 West Suburban Conference Gold
12 DuPage Valley Conference
12 Mid-Suburban League East
12 West Suburban Conference Silver
12 Mid-Suburban League East
12 Central Suburban League
12 Southwest Suburban Conference
12 Mid-Suburban League East
12 Independents' Conference

12 Southwest Suburban Conference

Friday May 19, 2017

Final Score
9.500
9.400
9.400
9.300
9.300
9.200
9.100
9.100
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.100
7.600
7.300
7.300
6.800
6.800
6.500
6.200



2017 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School Friday May 19, 2017
Parallel Bars
PI. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Ryan Roth - FHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 9.500
2 Prakash Nigam - PHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 9.400
3 Harry Wise - DF 12 Central Suburban League 9.200
4 Michael Trandicosta - BG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 9.000
5 Daniel Gerovoy - BG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 8.950
6 Alex Koninowski - ATHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 8.900
7 Will Kruse - DF 12 Central Suburban League 8.850
8 Matthew Ideler - GWHS 12 west Suburban Conference Silver 8.800
8 Greg Godellas - Mun 12 Independents’ Conference 8.800
10 Nathan Pleitt - WCHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.700
11 Jacob Kurian - WC 12 West Suburban Conference Silver 8.600
11 Will Fernandez - HEHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 8.600
11 Austin Tate - WCHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.600
11 Siraj Patel - NW 12 Central Suburban League 8.600
15 Kwame Lipscomb - HHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 8.550
16 Chasen Chau - SHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 8.500
17 Eric Barnd - FHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 8.400
18 Tlmmy Le - GWHS 12 west Suburban Conference Silver 8.300
19 Yianni Wiechering - Mun 12 Independents’ Conference 8.200
19 Brian Kay - NNHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.200
21 Brock Herion - DGSHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 8.100
22 Trevor LOﬂg - HHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 8.000
22 Drew Haynie - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 8.000
22 Arturo Alfaro - Fen 12 Independents' Conference 8.000
25 Jim Briggs - EG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 7.900
25 Jacob Richert - Lib 12 Independents’ Conference 7.900
25 Jacob Park - GBN 12 Central Suburban League 7.900
28 Ronan Collins - Her 12 Mid-Suburban League East 7.800
28 Cameron Ludeke - NNHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 7.800
30 Kyle Gritis - DGNHS 12 West Suburban Conference Sitver 7.700
30 Miguel Potilla - WHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 7.700
30 Luke Badger - LPHS 12 DuPage Vailey Conference 7.700
33 Joseph Samperi - Her 12 Mid-Suburban League East 7.600
33 Henry Ly - NW 12 Central Suburban League 7.600
35 Stephen Bean - GBS 12 Independents’ Conference 7.500
36 Pete Maiolo - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 7.000
37 Adam Biniak - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 6.000



2017 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School
Horizontal Bar

Friday May 19, 2017

PI. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Chasen Chau - SHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 9.400
2 Prakash Nigam - PHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 9.300
3 Timmy Le - GWHS 12 west Suburban Conference Silver 9.000
4 Luke Badger - LPHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.800
5 Jacob Kurian - WC 12 West Suburban Conference Silver 8.700
6 Matthew Ideler - GWHS 12 West Suburban Conference Silver 8.600
6 Austin Tate - WCHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.600
6 Will Kruse - DF 12 Central Suburban League 8.600
9 Kwame Lipscomb - HHS 12 west Suburban Conference Gold 8.500
9 Daniel Gerovoy - BG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 8.500
11 Harry Wise - DF 12 Central Suburban League 8.300
12 Brian Kay - NNHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.200
13 Eric Barnd - FHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 8.000
13 Ryan Roth - FHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 8.000
13 Jacob Fine - GBS 12 Central Suburban League 8.000
13 Siraj Patel - NW 12 Central Suburban League 8.000
17 Yianni Wiechering - Mun 12 Independents' Conference 7.900
18 John Ray Cuartero - HEHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 7.400
19 Miguel Potilla - WHS 12 west Suburban Conference Goid 7.300
19 Sean Sparkowski - BG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 7.300
21 Greg Godellas - Mun 12 Independents’ Conference 7.200
22 Brock Herion - DGSHS 12 west Suburban Conference Gold 7.100
22 Trevor LOﬂg - HHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 7.100
24 Charlie Nawara - NCHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 7.000
25 Stephen Bean - GBS 12 Independents' Conference 6.900
26 Mike Hoblit - EG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 6.100
27 Drew Haynie - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 6.000
28 Adam Biniak - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 5.500
28 Jim Briggs - EG 12 Mid-Suburban League East 5.500
30 Dylan Leska - WHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 5.300
31 Pete Maiolo - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 5.000
31 Jason Powell - GBS 12 Independents' Conference 5.000
31 Arturo Alfaro - Fen 12 Independents’ Conference 5.000
31 Ben Tsyrulnikov - GBN 12 Central Suburban League 5.000
35 Alex Matuszak - Pros 12 Mid-Suburban League East 4.400



2017 John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates High School Friday May 19, 2017
All - Around
Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Prakash Nigam - PHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 9.400 9.400 9.900 9.100 9.400 9.300 56.500
2 Timmy Le - GWHS 12 west Suburban Conference Silver 9.600 8.300 9.250 9.400 8.300 9.000 53.850
3 Harry Wise - DF 12 Central Suburban League 9.100 8.600 9.400 9.000 9.200 8.300 53.600
4 Chasen Chau - SHS 12 Mid-Suburban League West 8.800 7.700 9.460 9.300 8.500 9.400 53.160
5 Austin Tate - WCHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.800 8.800 9.000 8.900 8.600 8.600 52.700
6 Matthew Ideler - GWHS 12 West Suburban Conference Sitver 9.000 7.700 9.300 8.500 8.800 8.600 51.900
7 Greg Godellas - Mun 12 Independents' Conference 8.100 9.500 9.350 8.800 8.800 7.200 51.750
8 Jacob Kurian - WC 12 west Suburban Conference Sitver 8.800 8.000 8.000 8.700 8.600 8.700 50.800
9 Will Kruse - DF 12 Central Suburban League 8.900 7.900 7.500 8.800 8.850 8.600 50.550
10 Yianni Wiechering - Mun 12 Independents’ Conference 8.500 8.400 8.550 8.700 8.200 7.900 50.250
11 Brian Kay - NNHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.500 6.900 8.100 8.500 8.200 8.200 48.400
12 Luke Badger - LPHS 12 DuPage Valley Conference 8.300 6.600 7.900 8.800 7.700 8.800 48.100
13 Trevor Long - HHS 12 West Suburban Conference Gold 8.300 8.100 7.800 8.200 8.000 7.100 47.500
14 Drew Haynie - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 7.700 7.000 7.800 6.800 8.000 6.000 43.300
15 Pete Maiolo - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 7.500 5.100 6.000 8.300 7.000 5.000 38.900

16 Adam Biniak - Andr 12 Southwest Suburban Conference 6.700 5.000 7.700 6.200 6.000 5500 37.100



